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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Final results (13 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FORSMAN Emil SWE FK CHAPMAN

2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

3 AXELSSON Hampus SWE FK CHAPMAN

3 HOLMBERG Albin SWE LJUNGBY FK

5 BOLIN Axel SWE LJUNGBY FK

6 HOFLING Leon SWE C4 FÄKTKLUBB

7 NORDSTRÖM Erik SWE FK ARAMIS

8 WIRANDI Sebastian SWE LJUNGBY FK
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Formula of the competition

13 fencers

Poules round 1:

13 fencers

2 poules 

13 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

13 fencers

2 poules 

13 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 8 fencers
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Initial ranking (13 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FORSMAN Emil SWE FK CHAPMAN

2 VIDHAV Jeanna SWE FK ARAMIS

3 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

3 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

5 AXELSSON Hampus SWE FK CHAPMAN

6 HOFLING Leon SWE C4 FÄKTKLUBB

7 NORDSTRÖM Erik SWE FK ARAMIS

8 HOLMBERG Albin SWE LJUNGBY FK

9 OLSEN Siri SWE FK ARAMIS

9 BOLIN Axel SWE LJUNGBY FK

9 LAZER Jonathan SWE MF19 MALMÖ

9 LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 MALMÖ

9 WIRANDI Sebastian SWE LJUNGBY FK
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 5

Referee: ALEXANDER EWERS  , ENGLA SENNERLIN HOLM  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -12 13 5

WIRANDI Sebastian LJUNGBY FK 0.166 -21 7 7

HOLMBERG Albin LJUNGBY FK 0.666 5 23 4

LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -17 12 6

FORSMAN Emil FK CHAPMAN 0.666 10 27 3

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.833 17 28 2

AXELSSON Hampus FK CHAPMAN 0.833 18 29 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 6

Referee: OLIVIA ELWING  , SIMON FRID  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 8 24 2

BOLIN Axel LJUNGBY FK 1.000 8 24 1

OLSEN Siri FK ARAMIS 0.400 -3 16 4

NORDSTRÖM Erik FK ARAMIS 0.000 -14 11 6

VIDHAV Jeanna FK ARAMIS 0.200 -6 17 5

HOFLING Leon C4 FÄKTKLUBB 0.600 7 19 3
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (13 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BOLIN Axel LJUNGBY FK 1.000 8 24 qualified

2 AXELSSON Hampus FK CHAPMAN 0.833 18 29 qualified

3 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.833 17 28 qualified

4 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 8 24 qualified

5 FORSMAN Emil FK CHAPMAN 0.666 10 27 qualified

6 HOLMBERG Albin LJUNGBY FK 0.666 5 23 qualified

7 HOFLING Leon C4 FÄKTKLUBB 0.600 7 19 qualified

8 OLSEN Siri FK ARAMIS 0.400 -3 16 qualified

9 VIDHAV Jeanna FK ARAMIS 0.200 -6 17 qualified

10 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -12 13 qualified

11 LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -17 12 qualified

12 WIRANDI Sebastian LJUNGBY FK 0.166 -21 7 qualified

13 NORDSTRÖM Erik FK ARAMIS 0.000 -14 11 qualified
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 6/7

Referee: MEDINHA  , OLIVIA ELWING  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FORSMAN Emil FK CHAPMAN 1.000 18 30 1

WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.333 -3 23 5

WIRANDI Sebastian LJUNGBY FK 0.000 -16 14 7

BOLIN Axel LJUNGBY FK 0.500 -2 23 4

VIDHAV Jeanna FK ARAMIS 0.666 -1 22 3

NORDSTRÖM Erik FK ARAMIS 0.333 -4 19 6

OLSEN Siri FK ARAMIS 0.666 8 28 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 4/5

Referee: ALEXANDER EWERS  , ENGLA  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -7 13 4

LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -15 10 6

AXELSSON Hampus FK CHAPMAN 0.800 6 22 2

HOLMBERG Albin LJUNGBY FK 0.600 6 20 3

HOFLING Leon C4 FÄKTKLUBB 0.200 -8 15 5

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 18 25 1
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (13 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FORSMAN Emil FK CHAPMAN 1.000 18 30 qualified

2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 18 25 qualified

3 AXELSSON Hampus FK CHAPMAN 0.800 6 22 qualified

4 OLSEN Siri FK ARAMIS 0.666 8 28 qualified

5 VIDHAV Jeanna FK ARAMIS 0.666 -1 22 qualified

6 HOLMBERG Albin LJUNGBY FK 0.600 6 20 qualified

7 BOLIN Axel LJUNGBY FK 0.500 -2 23 qualified

8 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -7 13 qualified

9 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.333 -3 23 qualified

10 NORDSTRÖM Erik FK ARAMIS 0.333 -4 19 qualified

11 HOFLING Leon C4 FÄKTKLUBB 0.200 -8 15 qualified

12 LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -15 10 qualified

13 WIRANDI Sebastian LJUNGBY FK 0.000 -16 14 qualified
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Ranking after all poule rounds (13 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 0.909 35 53 qualified

2 FORSMAN Emil FK CHAPMAN 0.833 28 57 qualified

3 AXELSSON Hampus FK CHAPMAN 0.818 24 51 qualified

4 BOLIN Axel LJUNGBY FK 0.727 6 47 qualified

5 HOLMBERG Albin LJUNGBY FK 0.636 11 43 qualified

6 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.545 5 47 qualified

7 OLSEN Siri FK ARAMIS 0.545 5 44 qualified

8 VIDHAV Jeanna FK ARAMIS 0.454 -7 39 qualified

9 HOFLING Leon C4 FÄKTKLUBB 0.400 -1 34 qualified

10 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.272 -19 26 qualified

11 NORDSTRÖM Erik FK ARAMIS 0.181 -18 30 qualified

12 LAZER Jonathan MF19 MALMÖ 0.090 -32 22 qualified

13 WIRANDI Sebastian LJUNGBY FK 0.083 -37 21 qualified
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Table of 8

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

8 WIRANDI Sebastian
LJUNGBY FK

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/5

5 HOLMBERG Albin
LJUNGBY FK

4 BOLIN Axel
LJUNGBY FK

HOLMBERG Albin
15/13

3 AXELSSON Hampus
FK CHAPMAN

6 HOFLING Leon
C4 FÄKTKLUBB

AXELSSON Hampus
15/7

7 NORDSTRÖM Erik
FK ARAMIS

2 FORSMAN Emil
FK CHAPMAN

FORSMAN Emil
15/1

Semi-finals

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/7

FORSMAN Emil
15/13

Final

FORSMAN Emil
15/9
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SLAGET VID KÄRNAN VÄRJA HERR U13

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ALEXANDER EWERS 2 0 0 0

ENGLA 1 0 0 0

ENGLA SENNERLIN HOLM 1 0 0 0

MEDINHA 1 0 0 0

OLIVIA ELWING 2 0 0 0

SIMON FRID 1 0 0 0


